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AUDIO VISUAL

Corporate Presentation Package 51,850

2 — 9" x 12’ Front Projection Screens

2- 5600 Lumen High Definition LCD Projectors
HDMI\VGA Splitter

2- 25" VGA Cables

12’ x 32" Riser with Steps

Standing Podium with Wireless Microphone

LCD Projection Package $375

5600 Lumen LCD Projector
Wireless Remote

5' VGA Cable

Projection Cart

Projection Screen

DVD / Monitor

40" Color Monitor
DVD Player

Podium Package

Standing Podium

Wireless Microphone

Wedding A/V Package

Portable Sound System w/ CD Player,
XLR Inputs and EQ

AUX input

2- PA Speakers on Stands

Wireless Microphone

Microphone Stand

VIDEO EQUIPMENT

5600 Lumens LCD Projector
3000 Lumen Short Throw LCD Projector
40" Color TV with Cart

**HDMI SPLITTER**
(MULTIPLE ROOM PROJECTION)

MEETING ACCESSORIES

DVD Player
Flip Chart with Markers $75
6' x 8' Adjustable Riser $50/panel
Easel $10
Laser Pointer $20
Surge Strips $10

Extension Cord

Banner Hanging Scissor Lift with Operator
Dance Floor - 9" x 12’

Dance Floor - 12" x 16'

Dance Floor - 18’ x 24’

ALL PRICES ARE PER DAY. AUDIO TECHNICIAN SERVICE AVAILABLE AT $75 PER HOUR.

$135

$125

$300

$300
$300
$100

$45

$5
$45/hr.
$500
$1000
$1500



SCREENS

9'x12' Fastfold Screen $150 7.5'x10’ Fastfold Screen (with Dress Kit)
9'x12' Fastfold Screen (with Dress Kit) $200 Tripod Screen - 6’ Screen
7.5'x10’ Fastfold Screen $100 2 - 163" Quickstand Portable Pull-Up Screen

AUDIO EQUIPMENT

Portable Sound System with Speakers Compact Disc Player

on Stands, Amplifier, and Microphone $200 4/6/8/12 Channel Mixer
Wireless handheld microphone $80 Podium / Lecterns Standing
Wireless laviler microphone $80

PHONE/INTERNET

Conference Phone

Dedicated Bandwidth Speeds **Advanced notice needed**

Priced according to requirements

DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS

One dedicated data connection 50Mbps x 50 Mbps (hard connection) for one computer
Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 100+ 25Mbps x 25Mbps

Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 51-100 25Mbps x 25Mbps

Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 1-50 25Mbps x 25Mbps

MISCELLANEOUS

Presentation AV Cart $50 8’ Skirted Vendor Table with Electric
Laptop Computer $150 8' Skirted Vendor Table without Electric

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & EQUIPMENT OFFERED BY REQUEST
ALL PRICES ARE PER DAY. AUDIO TECHNICIAN SERVICE AVAILABLE AT $75 PER HOUR.

$150
$50
$800

$35
$35
$35

$100

$750
$500
$250
$125

$100
$75



