

AUDIO VISUAL GUIDE



AUDIO VISUAL

Corporate Presentation Package ^{\$} 1,850	DVD / Monitor \$135
2 — 9' x 12' Front Projection Screens 2– 5600 Lumen High Definition LCD Projectors HDMI\VGA Splitter 2- 25' VGA Cables	40" Color Monitor DVD Player
	Podium Package \$125
12' x 32' Riser with Steps Standing Podium with Wireless Microphone	Standing Podium Wireless Microphone
LCD Projection Package \$37	Wedding A/V Package \$300
5600 Lumen LCD Projector Wireless Remote 5' VGA Cable Projection Cart Projection Screen	Portable Sound System w/ CD Player, XLR Inputs and EQ AUX input 2- PA Speakers on Stands Wireless Microphone
	Microphone Stand

VIDEO EQUIPMENT

5600 Lumens LCD Projector	\$300
3000 Lumen Short Throw LCD Projector	\$300
40" Color TV with Cart	\$100
DVD Player	\$45

****HDMI SPLITTER****

(MULTIPLE ROOM PROJECTION)

MEETING ACCESSORIES

Flip Chart with Markers	\$75	Extension Cord	\$5
6' x 8' Adjustable Riser	\$50/panel	Banner Hanging Scissor Lift with Operator	\$45/hr.
Easel	\$10	Dance Floor - 9' x 12'	\$500
Laser Pointer	\$20	Dance Floor - 12' x 16'	\$1000
Surge Strips	\$10	Dance Floor - 18' x 24'	\$1500

SCREENS

9'x12' Fastfold Screen	\$150	7.5'x10' Fastfold Screen (with Dress Kit)	\$150
9'x12' Fastfold Screen (with Dress Kit)	\$200	Tripod Screen - 6' Screen	\$50
7.5'x10' Fastfold Screen	\$100	2 - 163" Quickstand Portable Pull-Up Screen	\$800

AUDIO EQUIPMENT

Portable Sound System with Speakers on Stands, Amplifier, and Microphone	\$200	Compact Disc Player	\$35
		4/6/8/12 Channel Mixer	\$35
Wireless handheld microphone	\$80	Podium / Lecterns Standing	\$35
Wireless laviler microphone	\$80		

PHONE/INTERNET

Conference Phone

\$100

Dedicated Bandwidth Speeds **Advanced notice needed**

Priced according to requirements

DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS

One dedicated data connection 50Mbps x 50 Mbps (hard connection) for one computer	\$750
Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 100+ 25Mbps x 25Mbps	\$500
Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 51-100 25Mbps x 25Mbps	\$250
Dedicated VIP WIFI bandwidth for groups of 1-50 25Mbps x 25Mbps	\$125

MISCELLANEOUS

Presentation AV Cart	\$50	8' Skirted Vendor Table with Electric	\$100
Laptop Computer	\$150	8' Skirted Vendor Table without Electric	\$75